
Green Salad

Caesar Salad

½ Caesar & ½ Green

Grilled Chicken* (Choice of (2) Sauces)

Choice of (3) Sides

Fresh Bread

FCG CATERING
PACKAGE A

Mixed greens, fresh tomatoes and corn, tossed with our house 
vinaigrette

homemade  croutons,  freshly  grated  parmesan  cheese  and  our 
special Caesar dressing(contains raw egg)*

 

Green Salad

Caesar Salad

½ Caesar & ½ Green

½ Grilled Chicken*

½ Grilled Salmon* or Skirt Steak*

Choice of (3) Sides      Fresh Bread 

PACKAGE B

(Choice of (2) Sauces)

.Lime & Herbs   Cajun. .Ginger Curry

.Asian BBQ     Caribbean.

SAUCES

SIDES

Green Salad

Caesar Salad

½ Caesar & ½ Green

Caprese Pasta

Sundried Tomato Pasta

Grilled Vegetable Pasta

½ Grilled Chicken* 

½ Grilled Salmon* or Skirt Steak*

Choice of (3) Sides

Fresh Bread

PACKAGE C

Penne with fresh mozzarella, fresh tomatoes, fresh basil, parme-
san cheese, extra virgin olive oil and a touch of garlic

penne with sundried tomatoes, corn, fresh tomatoes, asparagus, 
fresh basil in a light cream sauce

penne  with  grilled  asparagus,  corn,  zucchini,  fresh  tomatoes, 
fresh basil, extra virgin olive oil and a touch of garlic

 

Choice of (1) Item:

(Choice of (2) Sauces) 

*15 Person Minimum for Deliveries

.Grilled Corn

.Grilled Zucchini

.Grilled Corn/Zucchini Mix

.Steamed Broccoli

.Glazed Carrots

.Roasted carrots

.Glazed Yams

.Caribbean Black Beans

.Sauteed Kale

.Basmati Rice 

.Wild Brown Rice

.Garlic Roasted Potatoes

.Red Cabbage Slaw

.Roasted Butternut Squash

.Roasted Carrot/Squash Mix

All  packages require a 15 person minimum
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Choice of (1) Item: Choice of (1) Item:

Choice of (1) Item:

UPGRADES

Grilled Vegetable Salad or Southwestern Salad

Homemade Cookie/Brownie

add drinks(water and mixed sodas)

GRILLED CHICKEN, SALADS, SIDES ($16.75) 
GRILLED CHICKEN, SALMON/STEAK

SALADS, SIDES ($18.25) 

GRILLED CHICKEN, SALMON/STEAK
SALADS, SIDES, PASTA ($19.75) 

($1.50)

($1.75)

($2.50)



SANDWICH PACKAGE

Includes choice of (2)

Caesar Salad*   
Green Salad   

SALADS

Choice of (2) Items:

Half   Full

 
 
 

Grilled Vegetable Pasta 
(with Chicken*) 
(with Salmon*)   
(with Shrimp*) 

Sundried Pasta 
(with Chicken*)
(with Salmon*)
(with Shrimp*)

 Tomato   

PASTA
Half      Full

(Vegetables only) 
(with Chicken*) 
(with 
(with 
(with 

Salmon*)   
Shrimp*)   
Skirt Steak*) 

VEGETABLE BOWLS

Half    Full

Green Salad      Southwestern Salad 
Caesar Salad         Greek Salad 
Potatoes 
Red Cabbage Slaw  Salad

   
  

ENCHILADA PACKAGE

Grilled Corn & Zucchini Mix
Spanish Rice
Black Beans
Includes homemade baked corn chips & fresh pico de gallo

TACO PACKAGE

Southwestern Salad

½ Grilled Chicken* 
½ Grilled Salmon* or Skirt Steak*

Grilled Corn & Zucchini Mix
Spanish Rice
Black Beans 

served with tomatillo salsa and pico gallo

Includes homemade baked corn chips & fresh pico de gallo

basmati rice or wild brown rice, choice of asian BBQ 
sauce or ginger curry sauce

*15 Person Minimum for Deliveries

© FRESH CORN GRILL CATERING 
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Cobb Salad*
Grilled Vegetable 

gf

Chicken*

Tuna Salad*
TomatoBasil Mozzarella

Southwestern Saladgf

Chicken Enchiladasgf

Cheese Enchiladas*gf

½ Chicken* & ½Cheese Enchiladas
(served with fresh guacamole, sour cream & tomatillo salsa)

Grilled Vegetable Salad
(with Chicken*)
(with Salmon/Steak*)
(with Shrimp*)

Southwestern Saladgf

(with Chicken*)
(with Salmon/Steak*)
(with Shrimp*)

Caprese Pasta
(with Chicken*)
(with Salmon/Steak*)
(with Shrimp*)

Salmon* (extra)

SANDWICHES ($17.50)

Grilled Chicken
Grilled Salmon (+$1.00)
Tuna Salad
Tomato Basil Mozzarella
Grilled Vegetable (vegan)

ENCHILADAS ($18.75)

TACOS ($18.75)

Fresh Corn Grilled Salad
(with Chicken)                                             
(with Salmon)
(with Steak)
(with Shrimp)
(with Tofu)

$60 
$80
$90
$100
$100
$80

$90 
$125
$140
$160
$170
$125

Southwestern Salad
(with Chicken)                                             
(with Salmon)
(with Steak)
(with Shrimp)
(with Tofu)

$60 
$80
$90
$100
$100
$80

$90 
$125
$140
$160
$170
$125

Caesar Salad ($50 / $70)
Green Salad  ($50 / $70)

Greek Salad ($60 / $90)
Beet Salad   ($60 / $90)

Fresh Corn Vegetable Bowl 
Kale & Root Vegetable Bowl
Autumn Bowl

(with Chicken)
(with Salmon)
(with Steak)
(with Shrimp)
(with Tofu)

Sundried Tomato Pasta
(with Chicken)                                             
(with Salmon)
(with Steak)
(with Shrimp)
(with Tofu)

$60         $90
$75         $105
$75         $105

+$20            +$35
+$30           +$50
+$40           +$70
+$40           +$80
+$20           +$35

$65 
$85
$95
$105
$105
$85

$95 
$130
$145
$165
$175
$130

Caprese Pasta
(with Chicken)                                             
(with Salmon)
(with Steak)
(with Shrimp)
(with Tofu)

$60 
$80
$90
$100
$100
$80

$90 
$125
$140
$160
$170
$125

Grilled Vegetable Pasta
(with Chicken)                                             
(with Salmon)
(with Steak)
(with Shrimp)
(with Tofu)

$60 
$80
$90
$100
$100
$80

$90 
$125
$140
$160
$170
$125


